

Honor a friend or loved one by giving a memorial gift to Chandor Gardens Foundation Inc. Your donation is a thoughtful way of remembering a friend or loved one, while supporting Chandor Gardens Foundation Inc.

Your information:

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	
Zip Code:		
Email:		
Phone:		

Memorial gift in memory of:

Name: _____

Add individual's picture to the Virtual Memorial Wall on Chandor Gardens Foundation's website? Yes D No D

If yes, please email a photo or provide a link to the individual's online obituary notice. Also if you so desire, attach a short message/sentiment that you would like included with the picture on the Virtual Memorial Wall.

Please send gift acknowledgment card to:

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Zip Code:	
Gift amount: \$	

Payment information:

Payment method: Check enclosed
Credit Card

Make cheque payable to: Chandor Gardens Foundation Inc.

If paying by credit card: Please make payment via the Donation button on Chandor Gardens Foundation's website at: **chandorgardensfoundation.org**

Thank you for supporting Chandor Gardens Foundation Inc.!

Chandor Gardens Foundation Inc. is a 501(c)(3) and contributions are deductible for federal income tax purposes.